Form No. L3298-11-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 1997, 2012
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® Tracker™
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
To keep the belt centered in the loading zone, Martin
Engineering recommends the installation of one Martin®
Tracker™ Lower Unit on the conveyor’s return side at a point

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin Engineering USA
One Martin Place
Neponset, IL 61345-9766 USA
800 544 2947 or 309 852 2384
Fax 800 814 1553
Form No. L3298-11-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 1997, 2012
Belt Width
in. (mm)
Upper Unit Lower Unit
P/N Ship Weight
lb (kg) P/N Ship Weight
lb (kg)
24 (500-600) TKR-24US 86 (39) TKR-24LS 138 (63)
30 (650-800) TKR-30US 86 (39) TKR-30LS 140 (64)
36 (800-1000) TKR-36US 89 (40) TKR-36LS 142 (64)
42 (1000-1200) TKR-42US 98 (44) TKR-42LS 155 (70)
48 (1200-1400) TKR-48US 98 (44) TKR-48LS 155 (70)
54 (1400-1600) TKR-54US 99 (45) TKR-54LS 155 (70)
36 (800-1000) TKR-36UH 170 (77) TKR-36LH 253 (115)
42 (1000-1200) TKR-42UH 180 (82) TKR-42LH 275 (125)
48 (1200-1400) TKR-48UH 190 (86) TKR-48LH 278 (126)
54 (1400-1600) TKR-54UH 195 (88) TKR-54LH 282 (128)
60 (1600-1800) TKR-60UH 214 (97) TKR-60LH 321 (146)
72 (1800-2000) TKR-72UH 214 (97) TKR-72LH 321 (146)
48 (1200-1400) 37249-48LM 420 (191)
54 (1400-1600) 37249-54UM 250 (113) 37249-54LM 423 (192)
60 (1600-1800) 37249-60UM 250 (113) 37249-60LM 423 (192)
66 (1600-1800) 37249-66UM 250 (113) 37249-66LM 423 (192)
72 (1800-2000) 37249-72UM 271 (123) 37249-72LM 462 (209)
84 (2000-2200) 37249-84UM 271 (123) 37249-84LM 462 (209)
96 (2200-2400) 37249-96UM 305 (138) 37249-96LM 486 (220)
108 (2400-2700) 37249-108LM 486 (220)
SELECTION GUIDE
The Martin® Tracker™ is available in three models to match the requirements of each application.
Select the appropriate unit based on belt thickness and conveyor speed.
S